DADI IN GABBIA

CAGE NUTS

o

Diametro Vite Spessore
Lamiera
Diameter Sheet Thickness

Screw

M4

M5

M6

P

0,5-11

12-18

19-25

0,5-11

12-18

19-25

0,5-11

1.2-18

19-25

Riferimento Foro

Reference Hole
L C max
15,8 7.3

DADI IN GABBIA
SERIE: 7100

CAGE NUTS
7100 SERIES

MATERIALI

Gabbia: ACC. C 67 S UNI EN 10132-4
Dado: ACC CL6 FOSF. NERO
MATERIALS

Cage: CARBON STEEL. C 67S UNI EN 10132-4 BLACK PHOSPATED
Nuts: STEEL CL6 BLACK PH

Dimensioni - Dimensions

7104-A

7104-B 15,6 6,8

7104-C 15,5 6,4

7105-A 15,8 7.3

7105-B 15,6 "7 6,4 7 6,8 0,6 7
7105-C 15,5 6,4

7106-A 15.8 73

7106-B 15,6 6,8

7106-C 15,5 6,4

2@ | FASTER SA.L

Catalogo 22




